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o Iﬂ Task Task Name Duration Start Finish 2022 Qttr 4, 2022 Citr 1, 2023 Qtr 2, 2023 Citr 3, 2023
Mode Aug | Sep | Oct |Nw| Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | Mav| Jun | Jul |Auq | Sep
1 - Project Duration 239days  Tue9/6/22 Fri8/4/23
z L] Meoebhilize 6 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/13/22 1
3 ] Tower 1 114 days Wed 9/14/2: Mon 2/20/2: 1 1
4 - North Elevation 25days Wed 9/14/22 Tue 10/18/2: l
5 L} East Elevation 7 days Wed 10/19/2 Thu 10/27/2. l
& L} West Elevation 7 days Fri 10/28/22 Mon 11/7/23 l
F E South Elevation 75days Tue 11/8/22 Mon 2/20/23 N
& L} Tower 2 170 days Mon 10/3/2iFri 5/26/23 I 1
g L} North Elevation 7 days Tue 4/18/23 Wed 4/26/23 l
10 L} West Elevation 22 days Thu 4/27/23 Fri5/26/23 .
11 gz =g South Elevation 20days Mon 10/3/22 Fri 10/28/22
12 - East Elevation 40 days Tue 2/21/23 Mon 4/17/23 T
13 '? L} Tower 2 Garage 70days Mon 5/1/23 Frig8/4/23
14 - Separate Garage  15days Tue 2/21/23 Mon 3/13/23 il
15 7 Tower 2 - Misc. 20days Mon Fri10/28/22 [ |
Leak Repairs 10/3/22
16 3 Walkways T1 & T2 44 days Tue 5/30/23 Fri7/28/23 [ I-L
17 L Demobilize 5 days Mon 7/31/23Fri 8/4/23 |
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Splt Manual Task | | External Milestone &
) ) Milestone & Duration-only Deadline L
Project: Grand Panama - Prelim
i 1 —
Date: Fri 7/28/23 Surnmary Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary ] I Manual Summary = Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only
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Schedule

Added the Walkway Coatings CO into the schedule

Lost Work Days:

. 9/28/22 — Strong Winds
9/29/22 — Strong Winds
10/13/22 — Rain
10/17/22 — Rain
11/10/22 — Wind/Rain
11/11/22 — Wind
11/15/22 — Wind/Rain
11/25/22 — Fog/Humidity
11/30/22 — Rain
12/8/22 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
12/14/22 — Strong Wind/Rain
12/20/22 — Rain
12/23/22 — Freezing Temperatures
1/3/23 — Rain
1/4/23 — Rain
1/27/23 — Rain
1/30/23 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
1/31/23 — Rain
2/1/23 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
2/2/23 — Rain/Humidity
2/3/23 — Rain/Humidity
3/3/23 — Wind
3/7/23 — Wind
3/13/23 — Rain/Humidity
4/3/23 — Rain
4/13/23 — Rain/Wind
4/14/23 — Rain
4/27/23 — Rain/Wind
6/15/23 — Humidity/Rain
6/19/23 — Rain
7/10/23 — Rain
7/13/23 - Rain




Areas 1n Progress

Tower 2 walkway coatings are
wrapping up now. We are going
back through the walkways and
touching up areas.

We will be working on the South
Balcony of Tower 2, the South
face of lower garage, and
painting the pergolas next week.
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 2
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 1
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